UCSB Library Survey - Graduating Students 2015

Q1 Your major is in which of the following
divisions?

Answered: 517 Skipped: 0

Engineering/Com
puter Science

Humanities &
Fine Arts

Sciences
(Mathematica...

Social Sciences

Other
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses

Engineering/Computer Science 7.16% 37
Humanities & Fine Arts 21.08% 109
Sciences (Mathematical, Life, & Physical) 35.78% 185
Social Sciences 40.43% 209

2.711% 14

Other

Total Respondents: 517
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Q2 On average, how many hours per week
did you spend in the Library’s physical
spaces (either Davidson Library or Arts

Library)?

Answered: 517 Skipped: 0

Less than 1
1-5 _
6-10
16-20 l
More than 20
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses

Less than 1 35.20% 182
15 32.69% 169
6-10 14.70% 76
11-15 9.28% 48
16-20 5.22% 27
More than 20 2.90% 15
Total 517
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Q3 On the whole, how important do you feel
the Library was to your success at UCSB?

Answered: 517 Skipped: 0

not applicable

unimportant

important

very important

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
not applicable 2.90% 15
unimportant 23.79% 123
important 47.00% 243
very important 26.31% 136
Total 517
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Q4 How would you characterize the value of
these Library services and programs to
your success as a student at UCSB?

access to
online resea...

access to
physical...

computers,
printers,...

Interlibrary
Loan (ILL)

Course Reserves

Library
instruction

research
assistance

Library job

group study
space

individual or
quiet study...

attendance at
events &...

“The Study
Bean”...

UCSB Reads
Program

other

access to online research materials

access to physical research materials

o

Answered: 517 Skipped: 0

2 3
not
applicable
4.45%
23
11.61%
60

4 5
unimportant
8.51%
44
31.33%
162

4/6

important
32.88%
170

36.75%
190

very
important

54.16%
280

20.31%
105

Total

517

517

Weighted
Average

3.37
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computers, printers, scanners, wireless, Library 5.81% 16.28% 36.43% 41.47%
laptops 30 84 188 214 516 3.14

Interlibrary Loan (ILL) 28.88% 25.00% 23.64% 22.48%
149 129 122 116 516 2.40

Course Reserves 11.05% 13.95% 28.68% 46.32%
57 72 148 239 516 3.10

Library instruction 27.96% 34.95% 27.57% 9.51%
144 180 142 49 515 2.19

research assistance 28.13% 26.95% 31.84% 13.09%
144 138 163 67 512 2.30

Library job 54.76% 21.55% 15.53% 8.16%
282 111 80 42 515 1.77

group study space 11.26% 13.79% 37.86% 37.09%
58 71 195 191 515 3.01

individual or quiet study space 4.07% 10.08% 31.59% 54.26%
21 52 163 280 516 3.36

attendance at events & exhibitions 37.94% 37.74% 17.51% 6.81%
195 194 90 35 514 1.93

“The Study Bean” convenience store 10.08% 14.15% 36.24% 39.53%
52 73 187 204 516 3.05

UCSB Reads Program 41.80% 29.88% 20.31% 8.01%
214 153 104 41 512 1.95

other 78.84% 8.53% 5.46% 717%
231 25 16 21 293 1.41
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Q5 What else would you like us to know
about your experience with the Library
during your time as a student at UCSB?
(Comments may be quoted anonymously in
Library publications)

Answered: 227 Skipped: 290
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